Tri-Band GPS, BDS, and GLNSS, Low Cost, Linearly Polarized, Omnidirectional Chip Antenna P/N 1575AT43A0040
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 10
Let us help tune and validate this antenna to your PCB, go to: www.johansontechnology.com/ipcantennaservices for details
1On test board 1575AT43A0040-EB2SMA
Part Number Explanation
No.
L ± ± 1
W ± ± 2
T ± +.004/-.008 ± +0.1/-0.2
a ± ±
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012 • TEL 805.389.1166 FAX 805.389.1821
2015 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
Operating Temperature
Storage TemperatureInput Power 3W max. (CW)
Storage Period 18 months max.
Recommended Storage
Conditions of unused
product on T&R
 +5 to +35°C,
Humidity 45~75%RH
Reel Quantity 1,000
-2.0
(XZ-Total)
1575AT43A0040
Average Gain (dBi typ.)
9.5 dB 9.5 dB 9.5 dB
1575 1602
0.5
(XZ-Total)
Return Loss (min.)
1.0
(XZ-Total)
-2.0
(XZ-Total)
-2.0
(XZ-Total)
0.20
0.079 0.008
0.50
2.00
0.020 0.012
Frequency (MHz) 1561
0.5
(XZ-Total)
Peak Gain (dBi typ.)
General Specifications
Ave. Radiated Efficiency1 50% 50% 50%
"High Frequency Ceramic Solutions"
-40 to +85°C
-40 to +85°C
In mm
Packing Style e.g.. 1575AT43A0040ET & R
100% Tin
Suffix = E
Bulk (loose) Suffix = S e.g.. 1575AT43A0040S
P/N Suffix
7/20/2015
Part Number
Ver 3.1
Suffix = E or S
0.30
Terminal Configuration
Function
Feeding Point
NC (must still be soldered on pad)
Mechanical Dimensions
0.20
0.031 0.80
0.276 0.008
e.g.. 1575AT43A0040(E or S)
Layout Recommendations